(\ RADIORAMA

Radio General, S.A.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XEVSS
Principal
ELCOM BAUER
701-B
278
994.5 kW
3000 Vv
051 A
0.65 %
101.4 kW
1200 V
0.13A
0.65 %



